
Measurement
4844 46

A6
B

1/2 Waist  43,0 41,0 39,0
1/2 Hip  54,0 52,0 50,0

50 52

 47,0 45,0
 58,0 56,0

54

 49,0
 60,0

56

 51,0
 62,0

58

 53,0
 64,0

60

 55,0
 66,0

62

 57,0
 68,0

H3 Inseam 32"

64

 59,0
 70,0

42

 37,0
 48,0

Tol

  1,0
  1,0

H2 Inseam 30"

H4 Inseam 34"

H5 Inseam 36"

I Inseam  32,0 32,0 32,0  32,0 32,0  32,0  32,0  32,0  32,0  32,0  32,0 32,0  1,0

Stylecard
Style PictureStyle Info

Product BROEKEN

Black
Darkgrey
Khaki
Navy
White

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64

Construction CANVAS

Composition 65% POLYESTER 35% COTTON

Weight    300 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

Style Info Drievoudig gestikte naden

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

TRICORP WORKWEAR

WERKBROEK CANVAS KORT

502006

Gender MEN

Style No. / TKC2000
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